NH ID
Approval Date

NHII 10-099
14-Jul-10

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

BJ's Derby
Monthly YTD

3,600 3,600
4,017 7,617
6,598 14,215
9,474 23,689
10,838 34,528
9,983 44,511
10,611 55,122
0 55,122

0 55,122

0 55,122

0 55,122

0 55122

TRUE

BJ's Willimantic

Monthly

3,580
4,138
6,267
8,846
12,079
12,260
9,877
0

OO O o

TRUE

YTD

3,590

7,728
13,995
22,841
34,920
47,180
57,057
57,057
57,057
57,057
57,057
57,057

AllCT BJ's
Monthly YTD

3,590 7,190
8,155 15,345
12,865 28,210
18,320 46,530
22,918 69,448
22,243 91,691
20,488 112,179
0 112,179
0 112,179
0 112,179
0 112,179
0 112,179




